HUB SOCCER - Program
HUB Soccer - Academy
HUB MULTI SPORT - Camps
HUB SWIMMING - Lessons
HUB SWIMMING - Teams

Junior Kicks Academy 5-7 Yrs
Options: Half Day | Full Day

Optins: Swim Team | | Swim Team Il
Location Day Time Date

HUB Soccer Programs: Schools Program - Boys and Girls: 3-5yrs

PVUMC 1A (3-6 Yrs) Mondays 12.30-1.10pm August 27 - December 17
PVUMC 1B (3-6 Yrs) Mondays 1.15-1.55pm August 27 - December 17
PVUMC 2A (3-6 Yrs) Mondays 12.30-1.10pm January 21 - May 20, 2019
PVUMC 2B (3-6 Yrs) Mondays 1.15-1.55pm January 21 - May 20, 2019

HUB Multi Sport Activity Camps: 5-14 Yrs - Half Day (8.30am-12.30pm) Full Day (8.30am-3pm)
Summer Break

Aviano Mon-Fri Half Day July 9-13
Aviano Mon-Fri Full Day July 9-13
Windgate Ranch Mon-Fri Half Day July 9-13
Windgate Ranch Mon-Fri Full Day July 9-13
Aviano Mon-Fri Half Day July 16-20
Aviano Mon-Fri Full Day July 16-20
Windgate Ranch Mon-Fri Half Day July 16-20
Windgate Ranch Mon-Fri Full Day July 16-20
Aviano Mon-Fri Half Day July 23-27
Aviano Mon-Fri Full Day July 23-27
Windgate Ranch Mon-Fri Half Day July 23-27
Windgate Ranch Mon-Fri Full Day July 23-27
Aviano Mon-Fri Half Day July 30-Aug 3
Aviano Mon-Fri Full Day July 30-Aug 3
Windgate Ranch Mon-Fri Half Day July 30-Aug 3
Windgate Ranch Mon-Fri Full Day July 30-Aug 3

HUB SWIMMING - Lessons Options: Mini Fins | Little Fins | Junior Fins & Swim Team Preparation
HUB Swimming Lessons: Mini Fins (Independent Class) Boys and Girls
Aviano Community Center Mon-Weds 4.30-5pm

HUB Swimming Lessons: Little Fins (Independent Class) Boys and Girls
Aviano Community Center Mon-Weds 5-5.30pm July 9, 11, 16, 18, 23, 25, 30, Aug 1
HUB Swimming Lessons: Junior Fins | Swim Team Preparation (Independent Class) Boys and Girls

July 9, 11, 16, 18, 23, 25, 30, Aug 1

Options: Toddler Fins | Mini Fins | Little Fins |Junior Fins & Swim Team Preparation

Aviano Community Center Mon-Weds 5.30-6pm July 9, 11, 16, 18, 23, 25, 30, Aug 1
Windgate Ranch Community Cente Mon-Weds 5.30-6pm July 9, 11, 16, 18, 23, 25, 30, Aug 1
Fireside Community Center Tues - Thurs 5.30-6pm July 10, 12, 17, 19, 24, 26, 29, Aug 2

HUB SWIMMING - Teams
HUB Swimming Team: Swim Team 1 - Boys and Girls

Aviano Community Center Mon-Weds 6-6.45pm
Windgate Ranch Community Cente Mon-Weds 6-6.45pm
Fireside Community Center Tues - Thurs 6-6.45pm
HUB Swimming Team: Swim Team 2 - Boys and Girls

Aviano Community Center Mon-Weds 6.45-7.30pm
Windgate Ranch Community Cente Mon-Weds 6.45-7.30pm
Fireside Community Center Tues - Thurs 6.45-7.30pm

* Includes swim meet dates of July 21, August 4

HUB Soccer Programs: Mini Kicks: 2-3 Yr (Recommended Ages)

Grayhawk Greenbelt Monday 10am
Arcadia Park Tuesday 10am
Windgate Ranch Community Wednesday 10am
Aviano Community Park Thursday 10am

Please follow our HUB Soccer Programs Make Up Policy

HUB Soccer Programes: Little Kicks: 3-5 Yrs (Recommended Ages)
Grayhawk Greenbelt Monday 4pm
Fireside Community Park Tuesday 4pm

Optins: Swim Team | | Swim Team Il

July 9, 11, 16, 18, 23, 25, 30, Aug 1
July 9, 11, 16, 18, 23, 25, 30, Aug 1
July 10, 12, 17, 19, 24, 26, 29, Aug 2

July 9, 11, 16, 18, 23, 25, 30, Aug 1
July 9, 11, 16, 18, 23, 25, 30, Aug 1
July 10, 12, 17, 19, 24, 26, 29, Aug 2

Sep 10 - Oct 22
Sep 11 - Oct 23
Sep 12- Oct 24
Sep 13 - Oct 25

Sep 10 - Oct 22
Sep 11 - Oct 23

Options: Mini Kicks 2-3 Yrs | Little Kicks 3-5 Yrs | Schools Program (Various Age Groups)

Cost

$255
$255
$255
$255

$135
$190
$135
$190
$135
$190
$135
$190
$135
$190
$135
$190
$135
$190
$135
$190

$129
$129

$129
$129
$129

$129%*
$129%*
$129%*

$129%*
$129%*
$129%*

$129
$129
$129
$129

$129
$129



Arcadia Park

Windgate Ranch Community
Aviano

Aviano Community Park
Arcadia Park

Tuesday 4pm
Wednesday 4pm
Thursday 4pm
Sunday 10am
Sunday 10am

Please follow our HUB Soccer Programs Make Up Policy
HUB Soccer Programs: Junior Kicks Academy: 5-7 Yrs (Recommended Ages or invited by HUB Coach)
The Junior Kicks Academy features a class during the week and bonus game play on Sunday

Arcadia Park

Windgate Ranch Community
Aviano Community Park

and then games at

Aviano Community Park
Arcadia Park

Tuesday 4.45pm
Wednesday 4.45pm
Thursday 4.45pm
Sunday 10.45am
Sunday 10.45am

Please follow our HUB Soccer Programs Make Up Policy

HUB Soccer Programs: Mini Kicks: 2-3 Yr (Recommended Ages)

Grayhawk Greenbelt
Arcadia Park

Windgate Ranch Community
Aviano Community Park

Monday 10am
Tuesday 10am
Wednesday 10am
Thursday 10am

Please follow our HUB Soccer Programs Make Up Policy

HUB Soccer Programes: Little Kicks: 3-5 Yrs (Recommended Ages)

Grayhawk Greenbelt
Fireside Community Park
Arcadia Park

Windgate Ranch Community
Aviano

Aviano Community Park
Arcadia Park

Monday 4pm
Tuesday 4pm
Tuesday 4pm
Wednesday 4pm
Thursday 4pm
Sunday 10am
Sunday 10am

Please follow our HUB Soccer Programs Make Up Policy
HUB Soccer Programs: Junior Kicks Academy: 5-7 Yrs (Recommended Ages or invited by HUB Coach)
The Junior Kicks Academy features a class during the week and bonus game play on Sunday

Arcadia Park

Windgate Ranch Community
Aviano Community Park

and then games at

Aviano Community Park
Arcadia Park

Tuesday 4.45pm
Wednesday 4.45pm
Thursday 4.45pm
Sunday 10.45am
Sunday 10.45am

Please follow our HUB Soccer Programs Make Up Policy

Sep 11 - Oct 23
Sep 12- Oct 24
Sep 13 - Oct 25
Sep 16 - Oct 28
Sep 16 - Oct 28

Sep 11 - Oct 23
Sep 12- Oct 24
Sep 13 - Oct 25

Sep 16 - Oct 28
Sep 16 - Oct 28

Oct 29 - Dec 10
Oct 30-Dec 11
Oct 31 - Dec 12
Nov 1 - Dec 13

Oct 29 - Dec 10
Oct 30-Dec 11
Oct 30-Dec 11
Oct 31 - Dec 12
Nov 1 - Dec 13
Nov 4 - Dec 16
Nov 4 - Dec 16

Oct30-Dec11
Oct 31-Dec12
Nov 1-Dec 13

Nov 4 - Dec 16
Nov 4 - Dec 16

$129
$129
$129
$129
$129

$129
$129
$129

$129
$129
$129
$129

$129
$129
$129
$129
$129
$129
$129

$129
$129
$129



